
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 nadinenathalie.alvareslazo
s@liviprato.edu.it

NADINE NATHALIE ALVAREZ LASOS yes lrX0x9BJxNGHN4.

2 giulio.bian@liviprato.edu.it GIULIO BIAN yes lrX0x9eKZNQNPk.

3 giulia.bonafede@liviprato.e
du.it

GIULIA BONAFEDE yes lrX0x95A9g8lxJ.

4 isabella.capitoni@liviprato.
edu.it

ISABELLA CAPITONI yes lrX0x9bkFnEDKk.

5 lara.cerboneschi@liviprato.
edu.it

LARA CERBONESCHI yes lrX0x9orHjRHee.

6 gianluca.danesi@liviprato.e
du.it

GIANLUCA DANESI yes lrX0x9efiZFcJ5.

7 candy.hu@liviprato.edu.it CANDY HU yes lrX0x9Hy1fLS5d.

8 giulia.innocenti@liviprato.e
du.it

GIULIA INNOCENTI yes lrX0x9sOihPOW2.

9 diana.lombardi@liviprato.e
du.it

DIANA LOMBARDI yes lrX0x9Vdxii5hl.

10 gaia.luchetti@liviprato.edu.i
t

GAIA LUCHETTI yes lrX0x92Z8qO18G.

11 alice.maccherini@liviprato.
edu.it

ALICE MACCHERINI yes lrX0x9jb0QCkmi.

12 virginia.marini@liviprato.ed
u.it

VIRGINIA MARINI yes lrX0x9DHscF4S0.

13 giulia.moruzzi@liviprato.ed GIULIA MORUZZI yes lrX0x9J9DfzRun.
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u.it

14 destiny.oviawe@liviprato.e
du.it

DESTINY EFOSA OVIAWE yes lrX0x9EO08D6uf.

15 lucrezia.pelosi@liviprato.ed
u.it

LUCREZIA PELOSI yes lrX0x9iNs0tGwC.

16 julian.storai@liviprato.edu.it JULIAN STORAI yes lrX0x9Kw7i9v6V.

17 alessia.tinti@liviprato.edu.it ALESSIA TINTI yes lrX0x9wikFSSNH.

18 teresa.wang@liviprato.edu.
it

TERESA WANG yes lrX0x92BCfOHPQ.

19 yan.wang@liviprato.edu.it YAN WANG yes lrX0x9KvRknnzf.

20 feyzivizny@gmail.com YEVHEN
VOLODYMYROVICH

VIZNYI yes lrX0x9ph0g81GN.

21 giada.basile@liviprato.edu.i
t

Giada Basile yes lrX0x9Hcj6VRx0.

22 nicla.bonechi@liviprato.edu
.it

Nicla Bonechi yes lrX0x9Lsuz64le.

23 andrea.botti@liviprato.edu.i
t

Andrea Botti yes lrX0x9lubkwa51.

24 luca.carboni@liviprato.edu.
it

Luca Carbioni yes lrX0x9efuMqDS6.

25 fabio.chen@liviprato.edu.it Fabio Chen yes lrX0x9NdXC6k4k.

26 corinne.chesi@liviprato.ed
u.it

Corinne Chesi yes lrX0x9Mp26idNq.

27 giuliana.ercolano@liviprato
.edu.it

Giuliana Ercolano yes lrX0x9Idfr3VAo.

28 amanda.gabuzzini@liviprat
o.edu.it

Amanda Gabuzzini yes lrX0x960UozhhZ.
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29 giulio.guarducci@liviprato.e
du.it

Giulio Guarducci yes lrX0x9dCQ8tPBu.

30 riccardo.guinis@liviprato.e
du.it

Riccardo Guinis yes lrX0x9pmBogYHA.

31 jingwen.jia@liviprato.edu.it Jingwen Jia yes lrX0x9f6cSe3Me.

32 lorenzo.naselli@liviprato.ed
u.it

Lorenzo Naselli yes lrX0x9enZ0FAiR.

33 tommaso.nuti@liviprato.ed
u.it

Tommaso Nuti yes lrX0x9oXAT74XT.

34 sebastiano.pecchioli@livipr
ato.edu.it

Sebastiano Pecchioli yes lrX0x9YoecwGa9.

35 gabriele.salimbeni@liviprat
o.edu.it

Gabriele Salimbeni yes lrX0x9JM6AwdDT.

36 bingxuegiulia.su@liviprato.
edu.it

Xu Giulia Su Bing yes lrX0x9L3729vQE.

37 noemi.vannucci@liviprato.e
du.it

Noemi Vannucci yes lrX0x91eTWBnqd.

38 matilde.vitali@liviprato.edu.
it

Matilde Vitali yes lrX0x9folCxeZv.

39 diego.aiazzi@liviprato.edu.i
t

DIEGO AIAZZI yes lrX0x9cki9af0n.

40 meshel.amir@liviprato.edu.
it

MESHEL AMIR yes lrX0x9zWFT2iuK.

41 mattia.brini@liviprato.edu.it MATTI BRINI yes lrX0x9C5REmmoK.

42 noemi.carioli@liviprato.edu
.it

Noemi CARIOLI yes lrX0x9MACwRCuN.
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44 federico.ciolini@liviprato.ed
u.it

FEDERICO CIOLINI yes lrX0x9W86HuX8v.

45 pietro.cipriani@liviprato.ed
u.it

PIETRO CIPRIANI yes lrX0x9jSY6y0u5.

46 luca.fasciglione@livipraro.e
du.it

LUCA FASCIGLIONE yes lrX0x9yRCekWwp.

47 giulia.lin@liviprato.edu.it GIULIA LIN yes lrX0x9Zr6chG0E.

48 margherita.mottillo@liviprat
o.edu.it

MARGHERITA MOTTILLO yes lrX0x95XYPb9MP.

49 viola.pigolotti@liviprato.edu
.it

VIOLA PIGOLOTTI yes lrX0x9UYcoC77U.

50 marco.polenzani@liviprato.
edu.it

MARCO POLENZANI yes lrX0x9hmFsdrhf.

51 alice.pollastri@liviprato.edu
.it

ALICE POLLASTRI yes lrX0x95311cP1o.

52 francesca.pozzi@liviprato.e
du.it

FRANCESCA POZZI yes lrX0x9XMM7TZbC.

53 ludovica.sardelli@liviprato.
edu.it

LUDOVICA KAROLA SARDELLI yes lrX0x9AgwCZg6J.

54 chenxi.shi@liviprato.edu.it CHENXI SHI yes lrX0x9zhXU18ao.

55 giuseppe.siragusa@liviprat
o.edu.it

GIUSEPPE SIRAGUSA yes lrX0x9qr733dGY.

56 marco.tizzanini@liviprato.e
du.it

MARCO TIZZANINI yes lrX0x901ydjlpY.

57 valentina.vignoli@liviprato.
edu.it

VALENTINA VIGNOLI yes lrX0x9aaJOgPPZ.

58 yajie.wang@liviprato.edu.it YAJIE WANG yes lrX0x9OcZuXrMB. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : pOpML-UEhPBxo6wa0NViyQB52cyU4cU_q_9sweRw9O8. Date&time : 2023-12-21 10:40:06
Page 4/5



59 giulio.xu@liviprato.edu.it GIULIO XU yes lrX0x97nKato6a.
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